Pressure transmitters for
Hydrogen Application St. steel housing & st. steel pressure sensors
series EDN.630 Gold plated on piezoresitive sensors
Explosion proof version mainly for Hydrogen, H2
General features
■ Specially designed for the measurement of Hydrogen
■ Pressure range from -1…1 bar to 0…1000 bar
■ Ingress production IP 65

0…350
0…400
How to order
EDN.630.O1.FP.G4.BR49
EDN.630, 4…20mA, connecting gland, G 1/4", 0-350 bar
  others on request
O1
O2
O4
O3
FP
CC Certificate of conformance / origin
R2
R4
N2
RS
R43
R45
"USE NO OIL" for Oxygen application
AD Adapter
Restrictor screw in socket hole
NO
R49
MC
N4
Range
R3
Manufacture calibration certificate
KC KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
CD2 Cooling device up to 200℃
CD3 Cooling device up to 300℃
Accuracy 0.15%
R33
R32
G2
G4
R23
R19
TP St. steel tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
R30
R28
R26
R39
R41
A6
R47
R50
R37
R35
Description
R53 0…600
R55 0…1000
RYY Others on request
Process connection
R 1/2"
9/16-18 UNF female thread
NPT 1/4"
NPT 3/8"
NPT 1/2"
G 1/4"
G 3/8"
G 1/2"
R 1/4"
R 3/8"
G3
N3
U4
■ thread connection
R 3/8" 15 23.5KS B0222
R 1/4" 13
32
21.5
R 1/2" 19 27.5